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Number of Offenses 
 

 
Clearances 

 
Offense 

Reported Unfounded Actual Total Juvenile 
Homicide Murder & Non-Negligent Manslaughter 

Manslaughter by Negligence 
     

Total Forcible Rapes      Rape 
Rape by Force 
Assault to Rape – Attempts 

     

Total Robberies 3  3 1  Robbery 
Firearm 
Knife or Cutting Instrument 
Other Dangerous Weapon 
Strong-Arm (hands, fists, feet, etc) 

1 
 
 

2 

 1 
 
 

2 

1  

Total Assaults 3  3 1 1 Assault 
Firearm 
Knife or Cutting Instrument 
Other Dangerous Weapon 
Hand, Fists, Feet, Etc. – Aggravated 
Other Assaults – Not Aggravated 

 
 
 
 

3 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

3 

 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

1 
Total Burglaries 41  41   Burglary 
Forcible Entry 
Unlawful Entry – No Force 
Attempted Forcible Entry 

34 
7 
 

 34 
7 

  

Larceny Total Larceny – Except Motor Vehicle 14  14   
Total Motor Vehicle Thefts 7  7 1  MV 

Theft Autos 
Trucks & Buses 
Other Vehicles 

4 
2 
1 

 4 
2 
1 

1  

Grand Total 68  68 3 1 

 


